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SPONSORS
ATOMIC
Event Modular Units
atomicdesign.tv
Rob Barber
rob.barber@atomicdesign.tv

AGNYC
Event Photography
agnyc.pro
Ivan Piedra   
ivan@agnycproductions.com

Backbeat Entertainment Consulting
Entertainment Providers
backbeatent.com
Rob Herbert
rob@backbeatent.com

Bakers Man Productions LLC
Event Videography
bakersman.com
Aaron Steven
aaron.steven@bakersman.com

Innovative Entertainment
Entertainment Providers
inn-entertainment.com
Nicole Bernardi
nicole@inn-entertainment.com

Mark Joseph Creative
Entertainment Providers
markjosephcreative.com
Mark Joseph
mhowell@markjosephcreative.com

Pzazz Productions
Entertainment Providers
pzazz.net
PJ Fuerstman
pj@pzazz.net

SpotMyPhotos
Event Photography
spotmyphotos.com
Ryan Jacobs
ryan@spotmyphotos.com

Swapcard
Event Mobile App
swapcard.com
Robert Chain
bob@swapcard.com

CHAIR
Scott Frankel
President
Animatic Media
scott@animatic.com

OPENING & CLOSING 
GENERAL SESSIONS
OPENING: WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 26 
CLOSING: THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 27

VENUE
Broward County Convention Center 
Hall A 


